5*
43*
438*
5*
39%
22%
17*

Home Sales September 2013 Chatham Township

Property Address

AVON CT*
ORMONT Rd
Fairmount Ave*
Buxton Road
Sterling Dr*
Melrose Ln*
Robin Hood Ln*

Month of
September-13

Original
List Price
OLP

$320,000
$1,499,000
$700,000
$699,000
$1,295,000
$1,425,000
$1,800,000

Average List Price
Average Sold Price
Average Days on Market

Ratio SP/LP

List Price Sold Days on
at Contract  Price Market
LP SP
$320,000 $315,000 4
$500,000 $500,000 72
$625,000 $600,000 62
$699,000 $750,000 7
$1,195,000 $1,175,000 125
$1,425,000 $1,350,000 31
$1,800,000 $1,785,000 98

$937,714

$925,000

57.00

98.64%

Ratio
SP/LP

98.44%
100.00%
96.00%
107.30%
98.33%
94.74%
99.17%

#1 SALES ASSOCIATE

Coldwell Banker - Summit N.J

KIM CANNON

coLbwelLL
BANKGCR O

401 Springfield Avenue
Summit, New Jersey 07901

Office: go8-522-3876




