Home Sales September 2013 Chatham Township

Original List Price Sold Days on List Price at Contract Price Market Property Address OLP LP SP	SP/LP
5* AVON CT* \$320,000 \$320,000 \$315,000 4	98.44%
43* ORMONT Rd \$1,499,000 \$500,000 \$500,000 72	100.00%
438* Fairmount Ave* \$700,000 \$625,000 \$600,000 62	96.00%
5* Buxton Road \$699,000 \$699,000 \$750,000 7	107.30%
39* Sterling Dr* \$1,295,000 \$1,195,000 \$1,175,000 125	98.33%
22* Melrose Ln* \$1,425,000 \$1,425,000 \$1,350,000 31	94.74%
17* Robin Hood Ln* \$1,800,000 \$1,800,000 \$1,785,000 98	99.17%

Month of Average List Price \$937,714 \$925,000 September-13 Average Sold Price Average Days on Market 57.00 98.64% Ratio SP/LP





KIM CANNON

#1 SALES ASSOCIATE Coldwell Banker - Summit NJ



Office: 908-522-3876

